Capture the Value of Every kWh
Move Toward Green Manufacturing
Built-in 3.5” Color Touchscreen (IP65)
Provides over 30 power information displays.
PM-5133
600,000 Data Records
Provides time-stamped power information for subsequent analysis.
Trend Display & Alerts

Selection Guide
Power Measurement
Others
Max. Records Time Interval: 1 second ~ 24 hours; Number of records stored: Up to 638,586 records
Wiring 3P4W-3CT, 3P3W-2CT, 3P3W-3CT, 1P2W-1CT, 1P3W-2CT
Loops 1-phase: 3@1P2W-1CT / 1@1P3W-2CT； 3-phase
Input Voltage 10 ~ 500 V
Display
Relay Output
Touchscreen LCD, 3.5'' TFT (Resolution 240 x 320)
Power Relay x 2
Better than 0.5% (PF=1)
COM Port RS-485 x 1
Protocol Modbus RTU
PM-5133-005P： CTØ10 mm（0.05 ~ 5 A）
PM-5133-100P： CTØ10 mm（0.05 ~ 60 A）
PM-5133-160P： CTØ16 mm（0.1 ~ 100 A）
PM-5133-240P： CTØ24 mm（0.15 ~ 200 A）
PM-5133-360P： CTØ36 mm（0.3 ~ 300 A）
PM-5133-400P： CTØ36 mm（0.3 ~ 400 A）
PM-5133-xxxP Series 3.5" Touchscreen 3-phase Smart Power Meter
Real-Time Clock (RTC) Yes (Time-stamped data logging)
Input Current
W Accuracy
Power Parameter
Measurement
Voltage Input Terminals
USB Port
Reset Button
CT Terminals
RS-485
(Modbus RTU)
2 × Relay Outputs
Power Input
(12 ~ 48 VDC)
Top View Bottom View
Data Logging
PM-5133-RCT500P： CTØ55 mm（5 ~ 500 A）
PM-5133-RCT1000P： CTØ80 mm（5 ~ 1000 A）
PM-5133-RCT2000P： CTØ105 mm（5 ~ 2000 A）
PM-5133-RCT4000P： CTØ185 mm（5 ~ 4000 A）
*Coil Cross Section: 6.5 mm
Clip-on CT Rogowski Coil CT
Better than 2% (PF=1)
Condition: Input current > 50 A ( for 500P, 1000P)